Prebid Meeting Sign-in Sheet
Thurman Adams Cooling Tower Replacement

OMB/DFM# MC3512000002
05/31/12
Name Company Phone Fax E-mail
Steve DiCarlo DEDC 302 738 7172 302 738 7175 sdicarlfo@dedc-eng.com
Sally Carnright OMB/DFM 302 255 9335 302 255 4403 sally.carnright@state.de.us

John Dunbar

J.T. Richardson

302-398-8101

302-398-9504

john@jtrmech.net

Geoff Reichelf General Refrigeration 302-846-3073 302-846-0262 greichelt@generalrefrig.com
Victor Rolli Mid-Atlantic Electrical 302-934-7171 302-934-7170 vrolli@maesi.com
Jeff White Joseph M Zimmer 410-546-5700 410-546-1329 jeff white@jmzinc.com
Robert Doughty DHSS 302-933-3329 302-934-1160 robert.doughty@state.de.us
Lisa Hiott Hiott HVAC 302-697-3050 302-697-2802 lisahiott@hiotthvacr.com

Joseph Stokes

Whiting-Turner

302-292-06786

302-292-0683

joseph.stokes@whiting-turner.com

Chip Gruber Schlosser 302-738-7333 302-738-5692 cjaruber@hotmail.com
John A Fox DHSS/Fac Ops 302-933-3363 302-934-1206 john.fox@state.de.us
Mike Richards BW Electric 302-491-6154 302-491-6155 bwelectric@comcast.net




